Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Timer options (adjustable)
• NO and NC output
Ordering KeyProduct Description
Type Selection
Diffuse-reflective photoelec-
tric switch. Range up to 0.8
m. Adjustable sensitivity. Im-
mune to ambient light. Output
function switch selectable.
Protection degree IP 67.
Screw terminal connection.
25 x 65 x 81 mm plastic hous-
ing. PG 13  or 1/2" NPT cable
gland. Timer options: Delay
on operate, delay on release,
one shot (triggered on lead-
ing or trailing edge).
Type
Cable gland
Option: Timer function
Housing Ordering no. Ordering no.
W x H x D without timer with timer
25 x 65 x 81
PG 13.5 cable gland PMD 8R G PMD 8R GT
1/2" NPT cable gland PMD 8R I PMD 8R IT
Specifications
Rated operating dist. (Sn) 800 mm
(0 to 5,000 lux) Reference target:
Kodak test card R27,
white, 90% reflectivity,
200 x 200 mm
Rated operational volt. (UB) 10.8 to 264 VDC
AC: 45 to 65 Hz 21.6 to 264 VAC
Rated operational power
(relay ON) ≤ 2 W (2.5 VA)
Output
Contact ratings (AgCdO) µ (micro gap)
Resistive loads AC 1 3 A/250 VAC
DC 1 3 A/30 VDC
Small inductive loadsAC 15 2 A/250 VAC
DC 13 3 A/30 VDC
Mechanical life (typical) ≥ 40 x 106 operations
Electrical life (typical) ≥ 5 x 105 operations
at 220 VAC - 3 A resistive
load: 360 impulses/h
Dielectric voltage 2000 VAC (rms) (cont./supply)
Sensing range (Sd) 0.2 - 0.8 m
Light source GaAlAs, LED, 880 nm
Light type Infrared, modulated
Optical angle
(200 x 200 mm test card) ±12°
Operating frequency 20 Hz
Response time
OFF-ON ( tON ) ≤ 20 ms
ON-OFF ( tOFF ) ≤ 30 ms
Power ON delay (tv) ≤ 300 ms (typ. 100 ms)
Output function Switch selectable, make or